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Partial Subpanel

Partial Subpanels have flanges on four sides. Panels can be
ol positioned vertically in 25-mm increments and also can be
positioned at any depth in 25-mm increments using the
optional grid straps. All necessary mounting hardware is
included.

FEATURES

12 gauge steel; conductive or white painted finish
All necessary mounting hardware is included
Partial Subpanels have flanges on four sides for added strength.

Panels can be positioned vertically in 25-mm increments, but also can be positioned at any depth in 25-mm increments
using depth-mounted grid straps for securing (sold separately)



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:

Catalog Number

PPP86

PPP46

PPP116

PPP96

PPP96G

PPP86G

PPP106

PPP46G

PPP116G

PPP106G

PPP48G

PPP88

PPP108

PPP98G

PPP48

PPPO8

PPP88G

PPP108G

2.66mm

Article Number

99250

99210

99350

99290

14482

15102

99330

15096

16112

15108

15098

99270

99340

14483

99230

99310

15104

15111

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Table 1/1

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Fits Frame Width

600mm

800mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp86
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp46
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp116
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp96
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp96g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp86g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp46g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp116g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp106g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp48g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp88
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp98g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp48
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp98
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp88g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp108g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

PPP910

PPP910G

PPP810

PPP47

PPP87

PPP97

PPP47G

PPP97G

PPP412

WARNING

Article Number

99320

15107

99280

99220

99260

99300

15097

15106

99240

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Fits Frame Width

1200mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

ERICO HOFFMAN

CADDY
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ILSCO SCHROFF
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp910
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp910g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp810
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp47
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp87
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp97
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp47g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp97g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encppp412
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

