

Partial Subpanel



Partial Subpanels have flanges on four sides. Panels can be positioned vertically in 25-mm increments and also can be positioned at any depth in 25-mm increments using the optional grid straps. All necessary mounting hardware is included.

FEATURES

12 gauge steel; conductive or white painted finish

All necessary mounting hardware is included

Partial Subpanels have flanges on four sides for added strength.

Panels can be positioned vertically in 25-mm increments, but also can be positioned at any depth in 25-mm increments using depth-mounted grid straps for securing (sold separately)

Thickness: 2.66mm

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Finish	Fits Frame Width	Quick Ship				
PPP86	99250	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No				
PPP46	99210	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	600mm	No				
PPP116	99350	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No				
PPP96	99290	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No				
PPP96G	14482	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No				
PPP86G	15102	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No				
PPP106	99330	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No				
PPP46G	15096	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No				
PPP116G	15112	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No				
PPP106G	15108	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No				
PPP48G	15098	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No				
PPP88	99270	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No				
PPP108	99340	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No				
PPP98G	14483	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No				
PPP48	99230	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	800mm	No				
PPP98	99310	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No				
PPP88G	15104	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No				
PPP108G	15111	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No				

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Finish	Fits Frame Width	Quick Ship
PPP910	99320	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No
PPP910G	15107	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No
PPP810	99280	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No
PPP47	99220	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No
PPP87	99260	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No
PPP97	99300	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated		No
PPP47G	15097	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No
PPP97G	15106	Mild Steel		Galvanized		No
PPP412	99240	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	1200mm	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO